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203x203x150
305x305x150
305x305x292
305x610x150
457x457x150
305x610x292
610x610x150
457x610x292
762x610x150
915x610x150
610x610x292
762x610x292
610x457x150
457x610x150
457x457x292
610x762x292
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Advantages

e 299,959 at MPPS with DEHS e Temperature resistant up to
e Constant efficiency 250°C
_® High air flow e High mechanical strength

-
Application:Proctection for clean processes at high temperatures

Type:High temperature HEPA filter
Frame:Stainless steel

Gasket:Silicone

Media:Glass fiber

Separator:Aluminium

Sealant:Silicon HT

EN 1822 (Efficiency @ MPPS):H13(299,95%)
Rec. final pressure drop:500 Pa

Temperature max:250°C

RH. max:100%

Remarks: Please note the installation and assembly instructions!
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90/250 0,9 81
250/250 2,4 4
410/250 8,1 5,1
540/250 5 7,9
620/250 5,9 8,46
900/250 10,4 15,6
1180/250 10,9 11,36
1420/250 16,3 18
1500/250 13,7 13,5
1800/250 16,8 15,8
1960/250 22,5 16,5
2500/250 28,4 23,52
860/250 7,8 8,4
860/250 8,5 10,5
1030/250 12,8 10,5
2500/250 22,7 21,5
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